tytot, pojat alle 11

1 SPIRIN Michael START

2 HAMALAINEN Roni PM-BF
3 PAAVOLAINEN V&in6 PM-BF
3 TAURIAINEN Topias EM

5 STENVALL Rurik PM-BF

6 FODGE Julia EM

7 ADLECREUTZ llona EM

8 KULJU Uula TMAF

9 NUMMI Mikael HFM

10 LIIKONEN Elmo PM-BF

11 HAVERINEN Henrik TMAF
12 LAHTINEN Niilo HFM

13 SAVIOJA Vertti PM-BF

14 WAHLMAN Patrick HFM



Results of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

STENVALL Rurik
WAHLMAN Patri
SPIVIN Michael
PAAVOLAINEN
LAHTINEN Niilo
HAVERINEN Hen
ADLECREUTZ Il

Poule No 2

SAVIOJA Vertti
LIIKONEN Elmo
HAMALAINEN R
TAURIAINEN To
FODGE Julia
NUMMI Mikael
KULJU Uula

V 4 |3 |V |V |V
1 0 |1 [0 |1 |0
vV |V 4 |V |V |V
V4 |V |V V |V |V
2 |V ]2 |0 V3 |2
0 |vd |1 |0 |2 3
1 |v]2 |3 |V |V
1 /1 /1 |3 |0 |V
\ 0 |1 |4 |4 |2
vV |V 2 |V |V |V
V |V |V V |V |V
VI iV |3 |0 V |V
VI iV |1l |3 |3 3
2 |V |0 |3 |3 |V

VIM
4/6
0/6
5/6
6/6
2/6
1/6
3/6

VIM
1/6
1/6
5/6
6/6
4/6
2/6
2/6

ind.
14
-26
15
18
-8
-14

ind.
-16
-10
17
20

-7
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Results of the poules, round No 2

Poule No 1

SAVIOJA Vertti
STENVALL Rurik
HAMALAINEN R
WAHLMAN Patri
NUMMI Mikael
KULJU Uula
TAURIAINEN To

Poule No 2

PAAVOLAINEN
FODGE Julia
LAHTINEN Niilo
LIIKONEN Elmo
ADLECREUTZ I
SPIVIN Michael
HAVERINEN Hen

0 11 |1 |2 |V |0
\ 1 |V V]|V |V
vV |V V V|V |V
V |0 |0 1 |3 |0
V]2 |3 |V 4 |3
4 12 12 |V |V 3
V12 |4 |V |V |V

V| V| V|V V|V
1 V| V|V |3 |V
0 |1 3 11 12 |0
1 14 |V 0O |V |V
2 |3 |V |V 3 |V
2 |V |V |4 |V \
012 [V |4 |1 |1

VIM
1/6
5/6
6/6
1/6
2/6
2/6
4/6

VIM
6/6
4/6
0/6
3/6
3/6
4/6
1/6

ind.
-20
15
19
-17
-1
-6
10

ind.
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Tableau of 16
1 PAAVOLAINEN Vii
PAAVOLAINEN Vii
16
PAAVOLAINEN Vii
9 KULJU Uula 10/6
KULJU Uula
8 NUMMI Mikael 10/7
SPIVIN Michael
5  SPIVIN Michael 10/5
SPIVIN Michael
12 LAHTINEN Niilo 10/3
SPIVIN Michael
13 SAVIOJA Vertti 10/7
STENVALL Rurik
4  STENVALL Rurik 10/0
SPIVIN Michael
3 TAURIAINEN Topias 10/6
TAURIAINEN Topias
14 WAHLMAN Patrick 10/0
TAURIAINEN Topias
11 HAVERINEN Henrik 10/5
FODGE Julia
6 FODGE Julia 10/6
HAMALAINEN Roni
7 ADLECREUTZ Ilona 10/7
ADLECREUTZ Ilona
10 LIIKONEN Elmo 10/1
HAMALAINEN Roni
15 o 10/8
HAMALAINEN Roni

HAMALAINEN Roni
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